
IA

IA

IA

WILSONST REET

BOSTON POST ROAD EAST

LITTLEFIELD LANE

DIC
EN

ZO
BO

UL
EV

AR
D

LANGELIER LANE

HEATH
STREET

POMPHERY
DRIVE

SL
OC

UM
B 

LA
NE

OLD BOSTON POST ROAD

410

400390380370360

340
330 320

310

300

350

290280

Æ_

·

Mount 
Ward

Explanation

Pond / Stream

IA Parking Area
Æ_ Trail Head

Trail

Æ_

Mount Ward 
Conservation Land

This is a 74.65-acre site that 
includes some of the greatest 
elevation changes of all the 
conservation lands. The trail
loops along an easement all 
the way to the top of Mt. Ward
and back down again. At the 
summit, take time to examine 
the large Maple tree that 
dominates the area. This loop
is one mile. A second trail access
from Route 20 behind the 
Mobil on the Run takes walkers
by the Evergreen Cemetery through
beautiful woodland approximately
a half mile and connects back into
the Mount Ward trail loop.


